Where Innovation Flows
M
ach
in
e
S
h
u

CYLINDER
OPTION
HOW TO ORDER:
Specify dimensions
by completing the
following chart.
Call:
1-800-499-OSCO
TIP
RADIUS
FILTER CORE
Two Stages
Linear Filtering
More Homogeneous Melt
Replaceable Filter Core
DUO-FLO FILTERS
OSCO° inc.
RUNNERLESS MOLDING SYSTEMS
Filter and Mix the Resin for a More Homogeneous Melt
Before the Shot Enters the Mold
DUO-FLO FILTER
REMOVING CONTAMINATES
Two-Stage Filtration of Contaminaints
Totally eliminate downtime from plugged gates.
A MUST for uninterupted service.
Easy to clean and reuse.
Better color mixing.
SIX FILTRATION
CHANNELS WITH
Ø1/16" HOLES
First Stage
Direction of Flow
(From Barrel)
THREE SUPPLY
CHANNELS
First Stage Filtering
Material Flows into the center of the
core and is directed outward
through the many Ø1/16" holes.
The holes prevent large particles of
contaminant from continuing on with
the material, trapping it in the center
of the core.
Material Flows over the .020" or .040"
linear relief ribs and into the supply
channels.  The linear relief runs the
entire supply channel length,
preventing secondary particles from
reaching the nozzle.
Second Stage Filtering
FILTRATION
(.020" OR .040"
LINEAR RELIEF)
Second Stage
FILTERED MATERIAL
TO MOLD
3.0
UNFILTERED MATERIAL FLOW
(FROM MACHINE BARREL)
FLOW
BH-FIL-3530
DHAF03500300625048T
HEATER DESCRIPTION
AND CATALOG NUMBER
DAFILSCN12
SCREEN CORE
CATALOG
NUMBER

MACHINE BARREL
ASSEMBLY INCLUDES
HOW TO ORDER
MAIN BODY
SCREEN
CORE
4.0